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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
SENIORES SS/S-PRO Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
30 TREINO - SPRO/SS 04/07/2025 13:07 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:07:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
13 52.344 +0.363 13:24:05.140
(4) FERNANDO OIZUMI 14 1:37.055 +45.074 13:25:42.195
1 53.515 +1.863 13:09:45.529 15 52.534 +0.553 13:26:34.729
2 51.901 +0.249 13:10:37.430 16 53.106 +1.125 13:27:27.835
3 51.746 +0.094 13:11:29.176
4 51.828 +0.176 13:12:21.004 (215) DIOGO ZUCARELLI
5 13:13:12.656 1 55.954 +3.914 13:09:32.270
6 51.821 +0.169 13:14:04.477 2 52.991 +0.951 13:10:25.261
7 52.035 +0.383 13:14:56.512 3 52.294 +0.254 13:11:17.555
8 6:13.792 +5:22.140 13:21:10.304 4 52.483 +0.443 13:12:10.038
9 52.149 +0.497 13:22:02.453 Gl 52.040 | 13:13:02.078
10 51.913 +0.261 13:22:54.366 6 52.190 +0.150 13:13:54.268
11 51.895 +0.243 13:23:46.261 7 52.626 +0.586 13:14:46.894
12 52.707 +1.055 13:24:38.968 8 2:34.548 +1:42.508 13:17:21.442
13 52.077 +0.425 13:25:31.045 9 52.265 +0.225 13:18:13.707
14 52.202 +0.550 13:26:23.247 10 52.162 +0.122 13:19:05.869
15 52.612 +0.960 13:27:15.859 1" 52.173 +0.133 13:19:58.042
16 52.359 +0.707 13:28:08.218 12 55.893 +3.853 13:20:53.935
13 4:19.899 +3:27.859 13:25:13.834
(2) ANDRE ROSARIO 14 52.374 +0.334 13:26:06.208
1 53.965 +2.052 13:09:29.762 15 52.160 +0.120 13:26:58.368
2 52.179 +0.266 13:10:21.941 16 52.500 +0.460 13:27:50.868
3 52.112 +0.199 13:11:14.053
4 13:12:05.966 (72) DOUGLAS HIAR
5 2:24.602 +1:32.689 13:14:30.568 1 54.795 +2.609 13:09:34.241
6 5:31.373 +4:39.460 13:20:01.941 2 53.286 +1.100 13:10:27.527
7 52.610 +0.697 13:20:54.551 3 52.190 +0.004 13:11:19.717
8 52.308 +0.395 13:21:46.859 4 52.520 +0.334 13:12:12.237
9 52.412 +0.499 13:22:39.271 5 52.935 +0.749 13:13:05.172
10 52.426 +0.513 13:23:31.697 6 2:36.593 +1:44.407 13:15:41.765
11 52.375 +0.462 13:24:24.072 7 52.787 +0.601 13:16:34.552
12 53.228 +1.315 13:25:17.300 8 52.255 +0.069 13:17:26.807
13 2:16.124 +1:24.211 13:27:33.424 9 52.252 +0.066 13:18:19.059
10 13:19:11.245
(76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 1" 52.635 +0.449 13:20:03.880
1 52.685 +0.728 13:09:35.488 12 2:17.448 +1:25.262 13:22:21.328
2 52.262 +0.305 13:10:27.750 13 52.225 +0.039 13:23:13.553
3 52.136 +0.179 13:11:19.886 14 52.193 +0.007 13:24:05.746
4 13:12:11.843 15 52.387 +0.201 13:24:58.133
5 52.842 +0.885 13:13:04.685 16 1:11.004 +18.818 13:26:09.137
6 52.221 +0.264 13:13:56.906 17 52.471 +0.285 13:27:01.608
7 52.203 +0.246 13:14:49.109 18 52.502 +0.316 13:27:54.110
8 52.235 +0.278 13:15:41.344
9 4:44.198 +3:52.241 13:20:25.542 (84) JOSE PONTALTI
10 52.842 +0.885 13:21:18.384 1 54.031 +1.338 13:09:31.728
11 52.446 +0.489 13:22:10.830 2 53.035 +0.342 13:10:24.763
12 52.330 +0.373 13:23:03.160 3 13:11:17.456
13 1:31.559 +39.602 13:24:34.719 4 1:04.647 +11.954 13:12:22.103
14 52.153 +0.196 13:25:26.872 5 54.484 +1.791 13:13:16.587
15 52.226 +0.269 13:26:19.098 6 2:42.026 +1:49.333 13:15:58.613
16 52.646 +0.689 13:27:11.744 7 53.339 +0.646 13:16:51.952
17 52.386 +0.429 13:28:04.130 8 53.052 +0.359 13:17:45.004
9 53.210 +0.517 13:18:38.214
(101) JONATHAN LOUIS 10 4:39.087 +3:46.394 13:23:17.301
1 55.243 +3.262 13:09:30.878 1 53.493 +0.800 13:24:10.794
2 1:24.222 +32.241 13:10:55.100 12 53.521 +0.828 13:25:04.315
3 52.087 +0.106 13:11:47.187 13 53.333 +0.640 13:25:57.648
4 13:12:39.168 14 53.048 +0.355 13:26:50.696
5 52.100 +0.119 13:13:31.268 15 53.374 +0.681 13:27:44.070
6 52.320 +0.339 13:14:23.588
7 2:25339  +1:33.358 13:16:48.927 (727) JOAO GUIMARO
8 52.479 +0.498 13:17:41.406 13:09:30.489
9 52.312 +0.331 13:18:33.718
10 52.338 +0.357 13:19:26.056
" 2:54.424 +2:02.443 13:22:20.480
12 52.316 +0.335 13:23:12.796
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